Dime Uno (Chapter 2-3 part 2)
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Horizontal
1) BICYCLE
6) SOFT DRINK, REFRESHMENT
7) ALITTLE
9) LETTER
10) HOUSE
12) FOOD
16) TEST
17) BUS
19) WHAT A SHAME
20) CUARTO

2)
3)
4)
5)
8)
11)
13)
14)
15)
18)

Vertical
WITH
MOVIE, FILM
RESTAURANT
EVERYONE
ROOM
DANCE
TO TAKE A WALK
TELEVISION
TOMORROW
SOMETHING
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